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141. In the past 12 months, how many of your best friends have smoked cigarettes?

7,716 100.0 4,030 100.0 3,686 100.0
5,955 77.5 2,994 74.8 2,961 80.4

785 9.9 472 11.0 313 8.7
407 5.6 246 6.6 161 4.6
207 2.6 123 2.8 84 2.4
362 4.4 195 4.8 167 4.0

Total
None
1
2
3
4

Count %
Total

Count %
Female

Count %
Male

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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142. In the past 12 months, how many of your best friends have tried beer, wine, or
hard liquor (for example, vodka, whiskey, or gin)?

7,703 100.0 4,021 100.0 3,682 100.0
4,670 59.9 2,277 55.4 2,393 64.8
1,148 14.7 629 15.6 519 13.7

781 11.1 444 12.3 337 9.7
413 5.5 261 6.5 152 4.3
691 8.9 410 10.1 281 7.5

Total
None
1
2
3
4

Count %
Total

Count %
Female

Count %
Male

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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143. In the past 12 months, how many of your best friends have used marijuana?

7,683 100.0 4,005 100.0 3,678 100.0
5,800 75.8 2,978 74.6 2,822 77.1

751 9.9 424 10.7 327 8.9
406 5.1 223 5.6 183 4.6
242 3.1 146 3.5 96 2.6
484 6.2 234 5.6 250 6.9

Total
None
1
2
3
4

Count %
Total

Count %
Female

Count %
Male

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Peers
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144. In the past 12 months, how many of your best friends have used LSD, cocaine,
amphetamines, or other illegal drugs?

7,667 100.0 4,007 100.0 3,660 100.0
6,971 90.8 3,603 89.7 3,368 92.0

380 5.1 225 5.9 155 4.2
135 1.8 94 2.3 41 1.1

72 .9 34 .8 38 1.0
109 1.4 51 1.2 58 1.6

Total
None
1
2
3
4

Count %
Total

Count %
Female

Count %
Male

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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